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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

8054
9244

W250481
2.500 SEK

Övrigt Vinterdäck Dubbade -18
DIM 245/70-17 

 
245/45R17 4ST NOKIAN HAKKA 8 245/70-17 110T V29/18

Falu Bildemontering AB
023-25530

-
A*

8050
9244

W522500
7.000 SEK

Övrigt Sommardäck -19
DIM 245/70-17 

 
4ST MUD-TERRAIN T/A KM3   245/70R17 119/116Q

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

-

8050
9244

W659651
800 SEK

Övrigt Sommardäck -18
DIM 245/70-17 

 
LATITUDE X-ICE NORTH, 245/70-17 ÅR18 8,5MM

Häggs Bildemontering i Ilsbo AB
0652-565000

-
A

8050
9244

W659650
800 SEK

Övrigt Sommardäck -18
DIM 245/70-17 

 
LATITUDE X-ICE NORTH, 245/70-17 ÅR18 8,5MM

Häggs Bildemontering i Ilsbo AB
0652-565000

-
A

2583
9244

W19312
1.050 SEK

Chevrolet TrailBlazer -02
DIM 245/70-17 

4.2L RAK 6:A LTZ 4,2 AUTOMAT 4X4 5DR SUV BENSIN
COOPER 245/65 17 DUBB

Boets Bildemontering AB
0144-20040

14.521
A

2583
9244

W19313
1.580 SEK

Chevrolet TrailBlazer -02
DIM 245/70-17 

4.2L RAK 6:A LTZ 4,2 AUTOMAT 4X4 5DR SUV BENSIN
245/65 17 COOPER DUBBDÄCK

Boets Bildemontering AB
0144-20040

14.521
A


